6811 Shrimp Road. Stock Island, FL

Warehouse/Investment Opportunity

Perfect 1031 Exchange property overlooking the burgeoning Stock Island waterfront redevelopment area. 12,600 SF warehouse
built above flood level with 26 foot high ceilings. The property is located adjacent to Stock Island Marina Village which is about
to break ground on a 100 unit hotel and marina. In late 2015. The property is leased to a government marine services contractor
and expires in 2016. The tenant would entertain a lease extension or a user/ developer could reposition the property to take
advantage of the surrounding resort redevelopment.

Offered for sale at $3,950,000

. zoning w0 ]

Metal Construction built to 185 MPH wind ratings

Claude J. Gardner, Jr. B. William Langley
305-766-3133 Phone 305-394-9020 Phone
claude@keysrealestate.com will@keysrealestate.com %g%lﬁ%}%ﬁf

HomeServices

Knight & Gardner Realty

www.KeysRealEstate.com
336 Duval Street, Key West, Florida 305-294-5155 Phone 305-296-0946 Fax



4

\
!
j
r
[
6

C.()()gle'earth

"N 81°4420.14" W elev

eye alt

995 ft ()



/]
4
y
4
Y
7
Y
4
7
4
/
4
Vi

B DS S SN NN
. N ‘ .
~ j N Q :
N N 3
N \\\ : '
. N \ 3 ‘
N N .
i N -
. N N N 2
. N R 3 ;
: 3 R ; 3
| N \ N £
|, 3 . R 2 3 :
| o N * Q 2 : ‘
| ' N . ,
~ 2 3 1\ . |
- -, 2 N J ;
2 2 N
N S I8 3 N |
1 N 4 2 § A 3 |
B \ » N ] ..I
’ i : '%l ‘I: 0. Q & : .
H : % N % . N :‘ ;
} N w Q -0 Q Y ’ .
; y AR N :
N N R 3 ;
3 N N 3 i
\ : 3 N By o
[ [ . N R 3 :
3 "6 3 N N r
Q /NS N 3 3 ;
. . 3
Y SNNSSSNICUASSSSSNN sosy . = RNANANANNN OIS A AN A e
o (o
- -':'.\ : '
BEL<=) RS NS I | |
. N . |
N -
- ~ l
M) N N : |
CO. : NN '
) _\
i N 2o : J‘
R3S 5 ! |
e I 8
NN | |
¥R - |
Baciy . |
' R I,
b \ \ I
+ 'l - .
-9'9 , !
| \ ; o N o, | . B
L 1 . R A L S
= — — o — e e e e — " 5
_@x k-l it L LA * < 35us; up woud o 91—
| T~icar 9
- -
8 ) Juswasod m!———}
s - FIEL) M.00,70.90°S

i

UI‘IIG

eel;

thence N 83'56'00" w

. less..

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: " -

. A parcel- of. land- on Stock. ‘Islond, Monroe. "~ .
County, ‘Florido and .being describedas follows:
COMMENCING - AT ' THE 'Northwést corfer of Block
-of Stock Island
Page 55 of the
, Florida ond

. 57" of “McDonald's- Plet-ef-—o—part
-as recorded.in -Plat Book 1 ot
Public .Records “of  Monroe County .
thence. 'S 83'56°00" ‘E ‘along. the North
line. of said Block 57 for a distonce
> thence run S 06°04'00" W for
noeZ of 740.00 feet to the Paint of
. Beginning; thence continue S 06'04'00" W for o
- distonce of 173.64 *feel; thence 'S 83'56'00" E
© for o distance of '191.50 feet: thence. N

06'04°00" E for o distance of 173.64 feet;
: for o -distonce of 173.64
] - feet o’ the Point of Beginning. . . -
Containing 33,252.06 or. 0.7634 Acres, more or



Tenant

Meritek
Constellation
Total

Meritek
Constellation
Total

Meritek
Constellation
Total

Meritek
Constellation
Total

Meritek
Constellation

Total

** Tax Exempt

Term

2/1/2012 - 1/31/2013

2/1/2013 -1/31/2014

2/1/2014 - 1/31/2015

2/1/2015-1/31/2016

2/1/2016 - 1/31/2017

6811 Shrimp Road

Key West, FL 33040

Base Rent

Annual

NNN

$15,750.00

S 2,000.00
$17,750.00

$16,222.50

S 2,000.00
$18,222.50

$16,709.18

S 2,000.00
$18,709.18

$17,210.46

S 2,000.00
$19,210.46

$17,726.77

$ 2,000.00
$19,726.77

Lease may be extended by mutual agreement

Increase

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

$1,411.75

$1,454.10

$1,497.73

$1,542.66

$1,588.94

Total Mo.**

$17,161.75

$ 2,000.00
$19,161.75

$17.676.60

S 2,000.00
$19,676.60

$18,206.91

S 2,000.00
$20,206.91

$18,753.12

S 2,000.00
$20,753.12

$19,315.71

S 2,000.00
$21,315.71



